

Arbt. No. 84169/16

03.11.2020

Virtual Hearing

Present: Sh. Praveen Suri, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
Ms. Seema Khatri, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

Submissions heard.

At request of the parties, be put up for arguments on
18.03.2021.

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/03.11.2020