

ARBT No 84169/16

KISHAN CHAND SONS Vs. UNION OF INDIA

04.02.2022

Virtual Hearing

Present: Ld. counsel for the petitioner.

Ld. counsel for the respondent.

Submissions heard.

Be put up for further proceedings on 07.05.2022.

(Prashant Kumar)

ADJ-01 (Central)

THC, Delhi/04.02.2022