

Arbtn No. 84169/16
Kishan Chand vs. UOI

12.02.2024

Present: Petitioner in person.
Sh. Nitin, ACGC for the respondent through VC.

At joint request, renotify for arguments on **15.05.2024**.

(Sachin Sood)
ADJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 12.02.2024